4) PROCESS
6) MUSHROOM
9) OPOSSUM
11) SHOES

12) COW

16) MINERAL

17) TOAD

18) SHEEP

Unidad 4-2

10

11

Horizontal

12 13

14

15

16

17

1)
2)
3)
5)
7)
8)
10)
13)
14)
15)

18

Vertical
FARM
ECOSYSTEM
PRODUCER
PENGUIN
STORK
CONSUMER
HORSE
PIG
PLANT
BOOTS




SOLUTION

N

o

L

VIA|IC|A

NIE|R[A]L

O|V]E

Z|O|R|IR|O]|P|E

SIE|T]|A

PIR|O|JIC|E]|S]|O

S|A|P|O

ZIA|IP|IA|]T|O|S




